
2015-2016 Level 3 Safeguarding Children Training
Level 3 full day for new starters:
	Date/ Time
	Venue

	Friday 22nd January 2016, 9am-5pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre, 

Royal Free Hospital


	Wednesday 27th January 2016, 9am-5pm
	Post Graduate Centre, 

Chase Farm Hospital

	Thursday 18th February 2016, 9am-5pm
	Room 1, Education Centre, Barnet Hospital

	Friday 18th March 2016, 9am-5pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre,

Royal Free Hospital

	Friday 29th April 2016, 9am-5pm
	Room 1, Education Centre, Barnet Hospital

	Thursday 26th May 2016, 9am-5pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre,

Royal Free Hospital

	Wednesday 29th June 2016, 9am-5pm
	Lecture Theatre, Education Centre,

Barnet Hospital

	Tuesday 12th July 2016, 9am-5pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre,

Royal Free Hospital

	Friday 30th September, 9am-5pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre,

Royal Free Hospital

	Friday 14th October 2016, 9am-5pm
	Room 1, Education Centre, Barnet Hospital

	Friday 18th November 2016, 9am-5pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre,

Royal Free Hospital

	Wednesday 7th December 2016, 9am-5pm
	Lecture Theatre, Education Centre,

Barnet Hospital


Level 3 Updates
	Date/ Time
	Venue

	Thursday 7th January 2016, 9.30am-12.30pm

	Sheila Sherlock Centre, RFH


	Wednesday 20th January 2016, 10am-1pm

	Room 4, Education Centre, BH

	Friday 29th January 2016, 10.30am-1pm


	Skills Centre, Post Grad Centre, CFH

	Friday 12th February 2016, 10am-1pm

	Room 1, Education Centre, BH


	Friday 26th February 2016, 9.30am-12.30pm

	Sheila Sherlock Centre, RFH

	Thursday 10th March 2016, 9.30am-12.30pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre, RFH


	Friday 11th March 2016, 10am-1pm
	Maternity Seminar Room, BH

	Wednesday 13th April 2016, 1pm-4pm
	Room 5, Education Centre, BH

	Wednesday 20th April 2016, 9.30-12.30pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre, RFH

	Thursday 5th May 2016, 9.30am-12.30pm
	Room 1, Education Centre, BH

	Monday 23rd May 2016, 9.30am-12.30pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre, RFH

	Wednesday 8th June 2016, 9.30-12.30pm
	Room 5, Education Centre, BH

	Thursday 26th June 2016, 9.30am-12.30pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre, RFH

	Thursday 7th July 2016, 9.30am-12.30pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre, RFH

	Friday 15th July 2016, 9.30-12.30pm
	Room 1, Education Centre, BH


	Tuesday 13th September 2016, 9.30am-12.30pm
	Maternity Seminar Room, Maternity Block, BH

	Tuesday 20th September 2016, 9.30am-12.30pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre, RFH

	Wednesday 5th October 2016, 9.30am-12.30pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre, RFH

	Thursday 27th October 2016, 9.30am-12.30pm
	Room 1, Education Centre, BH

	Thursday 17th November 2016, 9.30am-12.30pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre, RFH

	Wednesday 23rd November, 1.30pm-4.30pm
	Maternity Seminar Room, Maternity Block, BH

	Thursday 15th December 2016, 9.30am-12.30pm
	Sheila Sherlock Centre, RFH


          To book in please contact Kelly Perkins-
Children’s Safeguarding Co-Ordinator on:
ext: 65419, or email: Kelly.perkins@nhs.net
